VINGT NEUF BOWMEN SHOOT MENU

HAMBURGERS
COMBO (CHIPS & DRINK)
CHEESBURGERS
COMBO (CHIPS & DRINK)
SMOKED SAUSAGE
COMBO (CHIPS & DRINK)
CHICKEN BREAST SANDWHICH
COMBO (CHIPS & DRINK)
WITH CHEESE
COMBO (CHIPS & DRINK)
SHRIMP SALAD WRAP
COMBO (CHIPS & DRINK)
SODA AND WATER
CHIPS
HOMEMADE CAKE
COFFEE

$2.50
$3.50
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.50
$7.00
$8.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00



