VINGT NEUF BOWMEN SHOOT MENU

HAMBURGERS	\$2.50
COMBO (CHIPS & DRINK)	\$3.50
CHEESBURGERS	\$3.00
COMBO (CHIPS & DRINK)	\$4.00
SMOKED SAUSAGE	\$3.00
COMBO (CHIPS & DRINK)	\$4.00
CHICKEN BREAST SANDWHICH	\$4.00
COMBO (CHIPS & DRINK)	\$5.00
WITH CHEESE	\$4.50
COMBO (CHIPS & DRINK)	\$5.50
SHRIMP SALAD WRAP	\$7.00
COMBO (CHIPS & DRINK)	\$8.00
SODA AND WATER	\$1.00
CHIPS	\$1.00
HOMEMADE CAKE	\$1.00
COFFEE	\$1.00